(((H190003623583)))



H190003623583AFIC4

	Doing so	will generate another cover sheet.	9118 8118 1019
To:			DEC AHA
10.	Division of Cor	norations	III
		: (850)617-6383	治士
		(,	E.F. PH
From:			
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	<u> </u>
	Account Number	: FCA000000023	4: 43 STATE LORIDA
	Phone	: (614)280-3338	$\mathcal{S}^{\square}$
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845	

FYCE VEN

## Foreign Limited Liability Company Dynamic Capacity Staffing, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic	Filino	Menn

Email Address:

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BE	TION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES. ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	THE FOLLOWING IS	SUBMITTED TO REGISTE	ER A FOREIGN	ЦМПЕD.	LLABILIT
	In A M.F.C. C.F. Limited Liability Company; must include	PACEY Limited Liability Com	STAFF LLC." OF LLC."	cng,	LLC	_
	ance adopted for the purpose of transacting businesses CASD/F.H.A.— bits foreign finited liability company is organized		name neust include Limated Lisbi	liny Company, Lt.	3	7.7) ()
(Jurisdiction under the law of w			(FE) numbe	THE COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF	DEC 17 PM	
5. 302 S. C.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. in Part of the August 1995)  Puncipal Office)		S. Central Ave STE A (Mailing Addres	STATE FLORIDA	#: #:	$\Box$
Surte A.	IC 28097	<u> </u>	cust, NC 28097			
•	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O	Box <u>NOT</u> accept	table)			
Name:	C T Corporation System		_			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		<del>-</del> -			
	Plantation		33324 _ , Florida			
	(City)		(Zip code)	<del></del>		
Registered ngent's accep	tance:					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Rece Zahner, Assistant Secretary

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and A	ddress:	
Name: LANDON AUSTIN	Manager	Name: D	erek La	mbeer	
Address: 302 S. CONTRAL AVE.	Member	Address 30	25. Ceu	time Ave	
Suste A. Locust, NC.	Authorized	surke A	LOCIST	NC 2809	
30071	Person		20 1 A	·	
Other	Other		>2014 <b>6</b> 2	1	
Name:	Manager	Name:	S 17 F		
Address:	☐.Member	Address:	EO F		
	☐ Authorized		1314 2114 2114 2114		
	Person				
Other	Other	<del></del>	Other		
Name:					
	Authorized				
	Person				
Other	Other		Other		
may be added to the index when filing your Florida difficate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in	Department of State authenticated by the	Annual Report	rt form. g custody of reco	ords in the	
is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1)	(b), Florida Statutes. egree felony as provid	I am aware the led for in s.81	at any false info 7.155, F.S.	mution	
Landon Austra					
Signature of an a	nutrorized person	<del></del>	_		
LANDON AUSTIH.					
	Name: LANDON AUSTIN- Address: 302 S. Contral Ave.  Suffe A. Locust, MC. 20097    Other     Name:     Address:     Other     Other     See an attachment to report more than six (6). The at may be added to the index when filing your Floridatificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly he law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is is to be submitted)  is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) ment to the Department of State constitutes a third defined to the description of the	Name: LANDON AUSTIN   Manager   Manager   Member   Member   Member   Member   Member   Member   Manager   Member   Member   Manager   Member   Membe	Name: LANDON AUSTIN.  Address: 302 S. Canthal Aw. Member Address 30  Suffer A. Locust, MC.  20097  Person  Other  Name: Manager Name: D. Authorized Suffer Address 30  Authorized Person  Other  Name: Member Address: Address: Authorized Person  Other  Name: Member Address: Address: Authorized Person  Other  Name: Member Address: Authorized Person  Other  Name: Member Address: Authorized Person  Other  Name: Address: Authorized Person  Other Other  Name: Address: Authorized Person  Other Other  See an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for report in may be added to the index when filling your Florida Department of State Annual Report tificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official baving he law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of stock submitted)  is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.81  Landon Authorized Person	Name: LARDON AUSTAN  Address: 302 S. Contract Ave. Member Address 302 S. Contract Ave. Systems of an authorized by the official baving custody of recent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Landan Austan.    Name: Lardon Austan.   Manager   Name: Defect Lardon Address: Contract   Manager   Name: Defect Lardon   Name: D	



# NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

### DYNAMIC CAPACITY STAFFING, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on 5th day of December, 2019

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that this office has not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of merger, or articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Sean to verify online.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 16th day of December, 2019.

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State